

GR 1218/18 (2818/14)

Order dt 16/09/21

Today is fixed for Evidence.

None moves. None appears. No step is taken.

With reference to order of Superior Court and resolution of bar vide dated 01/09/21 and prevailing pandemic situation the case is adjourned for today.

To 10/02/22 for Evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW-1 & 2.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah