

GR 1218/18 (2818/14)

Order dt 23/02/22

Today is fixed for report and evidence.

Two accused file hazira.

Other five accused are absent by filing a petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C.

No witness is present. No report is received.

To 29/03/22 for evidence.

Issue fresh summon upon CSW-1 and CSW-2.

To 29/03/22 for awaiting report and evidence.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah