

GR- 2818/14 (1218/18)

Order dated 07/11/22- Today is fixed for evidence.
Out of 07 accused on C.B. 03 accused are present by filing hazira
other 04 accused are represented by their Ld. Advocate by petition
u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
Witnesses PW – 1 and C.S.W. - 2 are present .
No time left today.
The case is adjourned today.
To – 04/02//2023 for evidence.
Witnesses are intimated about the next date.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah