

G.R. Case No. 2818 of 2014 (1218 of 18)

Order dated 04.02.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the seven accused persons are present by filing hazira.

P.W.-1 is present. She is examined further and cross-examined in full by defence and thereafter discharged.

One time prayer has been filed on behalf of CSW-2 intimating the prosecution.

Resolution is taken by Local Bar not to pass any adverse order.

Fix 14/03/2023 for Evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-2.

BC-II, for compliance.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Howrah