

**G.R. Case No. 2818 of 2014 (1218 of 18)**

**Order dated 14.03.2023:**

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the seven absentee accused persons are represented U/s. 317 of Cr.P.C.

One time prayer has been filed on behalf of CSW-2 intimating the prosecution.

No other witness is present today.

Fix 27/07/2023 for Evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-2.

BC-II, for compliance.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Howrah