

G.R. Case No. 2818 of 2014 (1218 of 18)

Order dated 17.11.2023:

Today is fixed for Evidence.

All the seven absentee accused persons are represented U/s. 317 of Cr.P.C.

The witness files a petition praying for time.

The P.O. is on leave. Ld. J.M., Municipal Magistrate Court, Howrah is in Charge.

Fix 21/02/2024 for Evidence.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-Charge)