

GR 2818 of 2014 (1218 of 2018)

CNR-WBHW04-004017-2018

Order Dt-01/08/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Three accused persons file petition u/s-317 cr.p.c.

A petition is filed for the accused person namely Sajan Sah (Accd.no: 6) for call for death report.

Petition is allowed.

Call for death report from concerned P.S. for the accused Sajan Sah (Accd.no: 6).

To 07/10/2024 for Call for D/R and appearance .

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)