

GR-2818 of 2014 (1218 of 2018)

Order Dt- 07/10/2024

Today is fixed for Call for death report and appearance.  
Six accused file adjouement petition.  
Petition is allowed. No death report is received.  
The case is adjourned.  
To 19/02/2025 for Call for death report and appearance.  
BC-II to comply the previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah  
(J.O. Code WB 01022)