

GR Case No.2818 of 2014(CIS Reg. no. 1218/18)

CNR No. : WBHW04-004017-2018

Order dated: 03/07/25

Today is fixed for call for death report and appearance.

Six accused persons on CB are represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

No death report is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 26.08.2025 for death report and appearance.

BC II to issue reminder

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)